IE%: THM75E

i XEFlEE (FETRER

EREEENERBATRETS

M (I3) ]

EAS -
mEASES

No| sz

REFERFREORNF

TEORENF

g RERF

BLFORBERBAL
TxF

BLFHEECELTLVG
WEEF (AR

)

WLBIZRE 9 % SFfff

ERRUTHRL
THITHT HFFHE

mER

T AHIETEER

st
(e T ¢ B )

st
(HE T 4R i )

Il
RERE

BED
oxEmiz | BED

HE TR

WER

0.5

&L (-4.35)
X (-2.18)

43.5

15 15

ME R EE
(HE T oIS %)

+
HET ARG R

30 B S

wE

ZRBRIE (%)

16.00

11.50

2.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

32.50

32.50

62.50

100

~

HARHANESTEE

iR

w

RINEIHA KT

4.50

5.50

2.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

15.00

45.00

100

~

BRI THKRARH

5.50

7.00

3.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

18.50

18.50

48.50

100

(BREER)




